Winterlaufserie Minchen 17/18

Kinderlauf - 11.02.2018 - Muinchen

545

_zelmes ssystert

de

3005
3008
3010
3013
3016
3017
3019
3021
3027
3034
3035
3036
3038
3041
3043
3044
3047
3048
3055
3056
3057
3059
3063
3066
3067
3068
3069
3001
3002
3003
3004
3006
3007
3009
3011
3012
3014

3015

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme G

Letizia Altner

Julia Eichengriin
Margaux Federlin
Isabel Fernandez
Giulia Gattinoni
Stella Glissgen
Emily Kennedy
Magdalena Knausl|
Mathilda Lindenschmidt
Paula Neumann
Emma Paskas
Lara Paskas
Amelie Prinz

Lotte Mela Schildwaechter
Nike Tack

Nova Tack

Paula Uhde
Hannah Vogel
Anna Werner
Svenja Werner
Anna Werner
Amelie Wittler

Lea Macha'ckova'
Charlotte Ritter
Clara Bartos

Lilli Kalbande
Maeve Donnelly
Lasse Adolphsen
Daniel Almog

Liam Almog

Luca Rosario Altieri
- Beauregard
Johannes Brensing
Maximilian Eichengriin
Theo Federlin
Samuel Fernandez
Paul Flagel

1l Flagel

mbH

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen

Stolz auf Stella

Sternenglitzer
Sternenglitzer
Sternenglitzer
TSV Karlsfeld

TRIATLET

The Almogs

The Almogs

Feuerwehr Pontypandy

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
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Luke Heames
Toby Kennedy
Fryderyk Langer
Thomas Lehner
Nicolas Lendroit
Antoine Lendroit
Benjamin Lindenschmidt
Maximilian Lindenschmidt
- Lobato

Maximilian Ma

Il Maxime
Corbinian Meier
Kerem Miiller
Michael Priewe

- Rosado

Carl Lukas Schildwaechter
Julian Schwarz
Adrian Tortosa
Fernando Tortosa
Lio Vogel

Benjamin vom Dorp
I von Blume

- Vorsina

Benedikt Weisser
Korbinian Weisser
- Wiesend

Nicolas Wittler
Nikolai Nedkov
Lasse Thissen
Polly Fetsch

Jimmy Fetsch
Flynn Neale

Noah Heinbach

Evan Heinbach

mbH

Adidas Runners Munich

TSV Brannenburg

LG Wiirm Athletik

TSV Karlsfeld

SC Amicitia
Die Fetschis
Die Fetschis

Schmuruck Racers
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